
KIT
REV: 0   718

FECHA: 10/01/2005

HOJA: 1/6

CODIGO HSB400

DESCRIPCION: PROYECTOR PLANO HYDROSWIM PISCINA HORMIGON

ESPAÑOL

POS CODIGO DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD CANTIDADDESCRIPCIONCODIGOPOS

1   CE03013401 ARO Y ANILLO PROYECTOR 6   CE03010106 TACO FIJACION PROYECTOR

2   CE03010102 JUNTA SILICONA PROYECTOR 7   CE03010107 PRENSAESTOPAS PANTALLA

3   CE03011403 PORTALAMPARAS DICROICO 8   CE03010108 PANTALLA PROYECTOR

4   CE03010104 CABLE PROYECTOR 9   CE03010109 GANCHO SOPORTE PROYECTOR

5   CE03011907 PASACABLES 10   CE03013410 TORNILLOS DIN-7985 M6X20 + TUERCAS



ÉCLATÉ
REV.: 0   718

DATE: 10/01/2005

PAG.: 2/6

CODE HSB400

DESCRIPTION: PROJECTEUR PLAT HYDROSWIM PISCINE BÉTON

FRANCAIS

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITE QUANTITEDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   CE03013401 BRIDE ET CACHE VIS PROJECTEUR 6   CE03010106 CHEVILLES ET VIS DE FIXATION

2   CE03010102 JOINT SILICONE PROJECTEUR 7   CE03010107 PRESSE-ETOUPE

3   CE03011403 DOUILLE DICHROIQUE 8   CE03010108 FLASQUE DE PROJECTEUR

4   CE03010104 CABLE DE PROJECTEUR 9   CE03010109 CROCHET SUPPORT PROJECTEUR

5   CE03011907 PASSE CABLE 10   CE03013410 VIS DIN-7985 M6X20 + ÉCROUS



PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 0   718

DATE: 10/01/2005

SHEET: 3/6

CODE HSB400

DESCRIPTION: HYDROSWIM FLAT LIGHT CONCRETE POOL

ENGLISH

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1   CE03013401 FACEPLATE AND SCREW COVER 6   CE03010106 FIXING PLUGS AND SCREWS

2   CE03010102 LIGHT SILICON GASKET 7   CE03010107 LIGHT PACKING GLAND

3   CE03011403 DICHRO BULB HOLDER 8   CE03010108 REAR BASE

4   CE03010104 LIGHT CABLE 9   CE03010109 LIGHT SUPPORT HOOK

5   CE03011907 CONDUIT CONNECTOR 10   CE03013410 SCREWS DIN-7985 M6X20 + NUTS



ESPLOSO
REV.: 0   718

DATA: 10/01/2005

PAG.: 4/6

CODICE HSB400

DESCRIZIONE: PROIETTORE PIANO HYDROSWIM PISCINA IN CEMENTO

ITALIANO

POS CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA' QUANTITA'DESCRIZIONECODICEPOS

1   CE03013401 FLANGIA E ANELLO FARO 6   CE03010106 FISCHER FARO

2   CE03010102 GUARNIZIONE SILICONE FARO 7   CE03010107 PRESSACAVI SCHERMO

3   CE03011403 PROTALAMPADE DICROICO 8   CE03010108 SCHERMO FARO

4   CE03010104 CAVO FARO 9   CE03010109 GANCIO SUPPORTO FARO

5   CE03011907 PRESSACAVO 10   CE03013410 VITI DIN-7985 M6X20 + DADI



EINZELTEILE
ÜBER.: 0   718

DATUM: 10/01/2005

BLATT: 5/6

CODE HSB400

BESCHREIBURG: UWS FLACH HYDROSWIM BETONBECKEN

DEUTSCH

POS CODE BESCHREIBURG MENGE MENGEBESCHREIBURGCODEPOS

1   CE03013401 BLENDSATZ UWS 6   CE03010106 KLEMMKEIL UWS

2   CE03010102 DICHTUNG SILIKON UWS 7   CE03010107 QUETSCHVERSCHRAUBUNG

3   CE03011403 LAMPENFASSUNG KALTLICHT 8   CE03010108 BASIS UWS

4   CE03010104 UWS-KABEL 9   CE03010109 HAKEN HALTERUNG UWS

5   CE03011907 KABELDURCHFÜHRUNG 10   CE03013410 SCHRAUBEN DIN-7985 M6 X 20 MIT MUTTERN



ITEM
REV.: 0   718

DATA: 10/01/2005

FOLHA: 6/6

CODIGO HSB400

DESCRICÃO: PROJECTOR PLANO HYDROSWIM PISCINA BETÃO

PORTUGUES

POS CODIGO DESCRICÃO QUANTIDADE QUANTIDADEDESCRICÃOCODIGOPOS

1   CE03013401 ARO E JUNTA PROTECTOR 6   CE03010106 TACO FIXAÇÃO PROJECTOR

2   CE03010102 JUNTA SILICONE PROTECTOR 7   CE03010107 BUCIN LENTE

3   CE03011403 CASQUILHO DICROICO 8   CE03010108 LENTE PROJECTOR

4   CE03010104 CABO PROJECTOR 9   CE03010109 GANCHO SUPORTE PROYECTOR

5   CE03011907 PASSA-CABOS 10   CE03013410 PARAFUSOS DIN-7985 M6X20 + PORCAS


